
MHS Boys Swim Spring 2024

2/15/2024 Thur Swim Non League 3:30 PM JV/Var Away Sierra/Reedley Reedley HS 12:45 PM 1:00 AM
2/16/2024 Fri Swim Non League 1:00 PM Varsity Away CMAC/NYL Preview Meet Sunnyside HS 10:30 AM 10:45 AM
2/21/2024 Wed Swim & Dive Non League 3:30 AM JV/Var Away Hoover Hoover HS 1:15 PM 1:30 PM
2/29/2024 Thur Swim & Dive Non League 2:30 PM JV/Var Home Central Madera HS 1:15 AM
3/2/2024 Sat Swim Non League 9:15 AM JV/Var Away Bronco Class Meet Clovis North HS 7:00 AM
3/6/2024 Wed Swim Non League 2:30 AM JV/Var Away Sunnyside/Selma Selma HS 1:00 AM 1:15 AM

3/14/2024 Thur Swim & Dive League 2:30 PM JV/Var Home Sanger Madera HS 1:15 PM
3/21/2024 Thur Swim & Dive League 2:30 PM JV/Var Away Bullard Bullard HS 1:15 PM 1:30 PM
4/3/2024 Wed Swim & Dive League 3:30 PM JV/Var Away SJM  SJM 1:30 PM 1:45 PM

4/11/2024 Thur Swim & Dive League 2:30 PM JV/Var Home Edison Madera HS 1:15 PM
4/13/2024 Sat Swim Non League 9:00 AM JV/Var Away Sunnyside Sprint Meet Sunnyside HS 7:00 AM
4/17/2024 Wed Dive Non League 2:30 PM Home Dive Invitational Madera HS 1:00 PM
4/18/2024 Thur Swim & Dive League 2:30 PM JV/Var Away Garza Central East Campus 1:15 PM 1:30 PM
4/25/2024 Thur Swim League Varsity Away CMAC Championships Bullard HS
4/26/2024 Fri Dive League Varsity Away CMAC Championships Bullard HS
4/27/2024 Sat Swim League Varsity Away CMAC Championships Bullard HS
5/3/2024 Fri Swim League Varsity Away CIF Championships Torres HS
5/4/2024 Sat Swim League Varsity Away CIF Championships Torres HS
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